Chilliwack Ringette Association Practice Schedule
October 1 - 31, 2017

U7/U9 - Coach Julie & Coach Laurie

TEAM
u7/uo
u7/u9
u7/u9
u7/u9
u7/u9
u7/u9
u7/u9
u7/uo
u7/u9

DATE
01-Oct
03-Oct
08-Oct
10-Oct
15-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct
29-Oct
31-Oct

DAY ARENA

Sunday Twin Rinks #2
Tuesday Twin Rinks #1

NO ICE - HAPPY THANKSGIVING
Tuesday Twin Rinks #1
Sunday Twin Rinks #2
Tuesday Twin Rinks #1
Tuesday Twin Rinks #1
Sunday Twin Rinks #2

NO ICE - HAPPY HALLOWEEN

U10/12 - Coach Shannon & Coach Dyan

TEAM
u12
u13
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

DATE
01-Oct
06-Oct
08-Oct
13-Oct
20-Oct
22-Oct
27-Oct

DAY ARENA

Sunday Twin Rinks #2

Friday Twin Rinks #2

NO ICE - HAPPY THANKSGIVING
Friday Twin Rinks #2

Friday Twin Rinks #2
Sunday Hope Arena

Friday Twin Rinks #2

** Games will be added for the U10/12 team shortly

TIME
12:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM

TIME
12:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:15 PM
5:30 PM

TIME
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM

TIME
1:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM

TYPE
powerskating
practice

practice
powerskating
practice
practice
powerskating

TYPE
powerskating
practice

practice
practice
powerskating
practice




