## Chilliwack Ringette Association Practice Schedule

October 1 - 31, 2017

U7/U9 - Coach Julie & Coach Laurie						
TEAM	DATE	DAY	ARENA	TIME	TIME	TYPE
U7/U9	01-Oct	Sunday	Twin Rinks #2	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	powerskating
U7/U9	03-Oct	Tuesday	Twin Rinks #1	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	practice
U7/U9	08-Oct	NO ICE - HAPPY THANKSGIVING				
U7/U9	10-Oct	Tuesday	Twin Rinks #1	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	practice
U7/U9	15-Oct	Sunday	Twin Rinks #2	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	powerskating
U7/U9	17-Oct	Tuesday	Twin Rinks #1	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	practice
U7/U9	24-Oct	Tuesday	Twin Rinks #1	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	practice
U7/U9	29-Oct	Sunday	Twin Rinks #2	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	powerskating
U7/U9	31-Oct	NO ICE - HAPPY HALLOWEEN				
U10/12 - Coach Shannon & Coach Dyan						
TEAM	DATE	DAY	ARENA	TIME	TIME	TYPE
U12	01-Oct	Sunday	Twin Rinks #2	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	powerskating
U13	06-Oct	Friday	Twin Rinks #2	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	practice
U12	08-Oct	NO ICE - HAPPY THANKSGIVING				
U12	13-Oct	Friday	Twin Rinks #2	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	practice
U12	20-Oct	Friday	Twin Rinks #2	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	practice
U12	22-Oct	Sunday	Hope Arena	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	powerskating
U12	27-Oct	Friday	Twin Rinks #2	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	practice
** Games will be added for the U10/12 team shortly						